
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

s-Hertogenbosch, The Netherlands8-16 June 2019 Grass € 250,000
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 NED
2 SWE 63 61

3 WC NED
75 63

4 WC NED 75 64

5 Q ESP
63 63

6 Q AUS 64 63

7 RUS
61 61

8 LL RUS 62 63

9 4 UKR
64 64

10 CZE 64 64

11 BEL
76(8) 75

12 SRB 63 36 61

13 Q USA
64 64

14 Q KAZ 61 62

15 CHN
63 64

16 9 BEL 76(4) 63

17 LL USA
18 SLO 64 64

19 USA
64 76(5)

20 CZE 67(4) 63 62

21 Q BEL
75 63

22 LL FRA 62 26 60

23 RUS
63 64

24 3 BEL 64 62

25 7 SVK
64 36 76(5)

26 RUS 26 76(5) 64

27 GER
64 64

28 Q BEL 75 64

29 RUS
46 75 63

30 TUN 63 64

31 WC AUS
63 61

32 2 BLR 76(3) 16 64
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RANK POINTS

1 4 280

2 11 180

3 20 110

4 27 60

5 31 30

6 45 1

7 46

8 51

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

ALEXANDROVA, Ekaterina

MERTENS, Elise

KUZMOVA, Viktoria

GASPARYAN, Margarita

BARTHEL, Mona

MINNEN, Greet

MCHALE, Christina

HERCOG, Polona

RISKE, Alison

MUCHOVA, Karolina

BONAVENTURE, Ysaline

FERRO, Fiona

FLIPKENS, Kirsten

KRUNIC, Aleksandra

LEPCHENKO, Varvara

RYBAKINA, Elena

WANG, Yafan

VAN UYTVANCK, Alison

BADOSA GIBERT, Paula

HON, Priscilla

VIKHLYANTSEVA, Natalia

KALINSKAYA, Anna

TSURENKO, Lesia

PLISKOVA, Kristyna

€ 2,742

QUARTER-FINALIST € 4,980

KUDERMETOVA, Veronika

JABEUR, Ons

AIAVA, Destanee

SABALENKA, Aryna

BERTENS, Kiki

SABALENKA, Aryna

G. MINNEN

€ 17,258

WINNER

M. GASPARYAN

V. KUDERMETOVA

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

G. MINNEN

D. AIAVA

C. Mchale (LL)

F. Ferro (LL)

Kerrilyn CramerNatalia Vikhlyantseva - 113

www.WTATENNIS.com

€ 9,274SEMI-FINALIST

SECOND ROUND

ANISIMOVA, Amanda

MERTENS, Elise

MARTIC, Petra

ZHENG, Saisai

KUZMOVA, Viktoria

WITHDRAWALS

WTA SUPERVISOR(S)

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FIRST ROUND € 1,694

A. Anisimova (Viral Illness)

BERTENS, Kiki

LARSSON, Johanna

RUS, Arantxa

SCHOOFS, Bibiane

TSURENKO, Lesia

A. RISKE

SEEDED PLAYERS

V. KUDERMETOVA

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

€ 34,677

FINALIST

PRIZE MONEY

E. ALEXANDROVA

Libema Open

A. RUS

K. BERTENS [1]

P. BADOSA GIBERT

L. TSURENKO [4]

A. VAN UYTVANCK [9]

K. BERTENS [1]

N. VIKHLYANTSEVA

K. FLIPKENS

K. BERTENS [1]

A. Kalinskaya (LL)

E. RYBAKINA

Alison RISKE

06 76(3) 75

N. VIKHLYANTSEVA

K. BERTENS [1]

A. RISKE

E. RYBAKINA

K. FLIPKENS

P. Martic (Low Back Injury)

S. Zheng (Respiratory Illness)

V. KUDERMETOVA

A. RISKE

E. RYBAKINA

P. HERCOG

Y. BONAVENTURE

A. RISKE

E. ALEXANDROVA



CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

s-Hertogenbosch, The Netherlands8-16 June 2019 Grass € 250,000
STATUS NAT. MAIN DRAW DOUBLES

USA

CZE

UKR

CHN

BLR

AUS

CZE

CZE

JPN 63 36 13-11

SRB

USA

AUS

RUS

KAZ

GER

ROU

RUS

SVK

NED

NED

GER

POL

AUS

USA

ESP 61 64

HUN

NED

NED

USA 75 62

USA

NED
NED
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RANK POINTS

29 280

76 180

105 110

115 60

1

KANIA, Paula

ADAMCZAK, Monique

SCHUURS, Demi

RUS, Arantxa

MCHALE, Christina

RISKE, Alison

BERTENS, Kiki

ALEXANDROVA, Ekaterina

VOSKOBOEVA, Galina

BARTHEL, Mona

SCHOOFS, Bibiane

MAROZAVA, Lidziya

SANDERS, Storm

PLISKOVA, Kristyna

HON, Priscilla

ANISIMOVA, Amanda

STEFKOVA, Barbora

D. SCHUURS [2]

L. KERKHOVE

B. SCHOOFS

K. BERTENS

B. SCHOOFS

63 75

62 76(4)

S. AOYAMA

A. KRUNIC [4]

L. KERKHOVE

S. AOYAMA

A. KRUNIC [4]

L. TSURENKO

Y. WANG

63 62

K. BERTENS

D. SCHUURS [2]

N. GEUER

P. KANIA

36 62 11-9

G. GARCIA PEREZ

F. STOLLAR

76(6) 76(4)

36 62 10-5

L. KERKHOVE

B. SCHOOFS

16 63 10-2

E. ALEXANDROVA

G. VOSKOBOEVA

63 75

S. AOYAMA

A. KRUNIC [4]

64 60

K. PLISKOVA

B. STEFKOVA

62 16 10-7

L. TSURENKO

Y. WANG

06 63 10-7

GARCIA PEREZ, Georgina

MITU, Andreea

AOYAMA, Shuko

KRUNIC, Aleksandra

STOLLAR, Fanny

KRAJICEK, Michaella

CHRISTIAN, Kaitlyn

KALINSKAYA, Anna

KUZMOVA, Viktoria

KERKHOVE, Lesley

GEUER, Nicola

MELICHAR, Nicole

PESCHKE, Kveta

TSURENKO, Lesia

WANG, Yafan

Libema Open

3 ADAMCZAK, Monique / CHRISTIAN, Kaitlyn SEMI-FINALIST € 2,770

BERTENS, Kiki / SCHUURS, Demi FINALIST € 5,1612

15

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT www.WTATENNIS.com FIRST ROUND € 774

AOYAMA, Shuko / KRUNIC, Aleksandra

SEEDED TEAMS

QUARTER-FINALIST € 1,468

1 MELICHAR, Nicole / PESCHKE, Kveta WINNER € 9,919

4

12  3

WC

13

16  2

14

1

3

11

2

4

6

10

5

7

 4

9

8

1 

PRIZE MONEY (PER TEAM)

S. AOYAMA/A. KRUNIC [4]

75 63

ALTERNATES/LUCKY LOSERS RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

WC

WITHDRAWALS

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE: ADE 310/Dbls 105/ Best of 183 WTA SUPERVISOR(S) Kerrilyn Cramer



CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE  TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

s-Hertogenbosch, The Netherlands 8-16 June 2019 Grass € 250,000
STATUS NAT QUALIFYING SINGLES

1 1 FRA
2 WC NED

3 GER
4 11 BEL

5 2 USA
6 WC NED

7 CZE
8 7 KAZ

9 3 BEL
10 WC NED

11 NED
12 10 GER

13 4 ESP
14 POL

15 HUN
16 8 GER

17 5 USA
18 WC NED

19 SVK
20 9 RUS

21 6 AUS
22 HUN

23 RUS
24 12 ESP
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RANK RANK POINTS

1 82 7 141 18

2 113 8 143 12

3 114 9 146 1

4 128 10 147

5 129 11 149

6 132 12 178

SEEDED PLAYERS

RYBAKINA, Elena

KORPATSCH, Tamara

€ 0

WITHDRAWALS

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

BONAVENTURE, Ysaline

ALTERNATES RETIREMENTS/WO

G. Garcia Perez - 

GARCIA PEREZ, Georgina

KALINSKAYA, Anna

LOTTNER, Antonia

MINNEN, Greet

FIRST ROUND € 484

WTA SUPERVISOR(S) Kerrilyn Cramer

HON, Priscilla FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

www.WTATENNIS.com

MCHALE, Christina FINALIST € 823

FERRO, Fiona QUALIFIER

BADOSA GIBERT, Paula

LEPCHENKO, Varvara

PRIZE MONEY

Y. BONAVENTURE [3]

63 16 76(3)

HON, Priscilla

GALFI, Dalma

MELNIKOVA, Marina

GARCIA PEREZ, Georgina

Michaela Honcova - 438

SEEDED PLAYERS

A. LOTTNER [10]

F. STOLLAR

61 62

P. BADOSA GIBERT [4]

36 63 64

KALINSKAYA, Anna

64 46 63

V. LEPCHENKO [5]

61 64

63 36 60

Libema Open

A. KALINSKAYA [9]

M. MELNIKOVA

BADOSA GIBERT, Paula

KAWA, Katarzyna

STOLLAR, Fanny

KORPATSCH, Tamara

LEPCHENKO, Varvara

DE VROOME, Indy

HONCOVA, Michaela

F. FERRO [1]

75 64

67(5) 61 64

C. MCHALE [2]

63 63

76(5) 60

G. MINNEN [11]

E. RYBAKINA [7]

P. HON [6]

76(5) 64

76(7) 41 Ret'd

G. MINNEN [11]

64 63

E. RYBAKINA [7]

62 76(5)

Y. BONAVENTURE [3]

76(5) 46 64

P. HON [6]

63 63

P. BADOSA GIBERT [4]

64 62

V. LEPCHENKO [5]

62 76(5)

STEFKOVA, Barbora

RYBAKINA, Elena

BONAVENTURE, Ysaline

HARTONO, Arianne

KERKHOVE, Lesley

LOTTNER, Antonia

FERRO, Fiona

LIAUW A FONG, Noa

LISICKI, Sabine

MINNEN, Greet

MCHALE, Christina

VAN DER HOEK, Rosalie

http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
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